The General Embedded Machine Engine (GEME) is a complete solution for Factory Automation (FA) and Machine Automation (MA) system integrators.
The GEME is a rugged and compact chassis that supports an embedded SBC and power supply unit with optional storage peripherals, such as
CompactFlash or a 2.5" HDD. Software compatibility issues can also be avoided through its built-in embedded software.
Although the GEME is highly integrated, it can be further expanded with one PMC and three PC/104 extension modules, allowing the GEME to
additionally support motion, vision, DIO, communications, and High Speed Link applications.
With both hardware and software integrated in a single package, the GEME is optimized for performance and will deliver the best reliability to our
customers.
General Embedded

OS Driver Supporting DOS, Windows 9x/ME/NT/2K/XP, Win CE, Linux
(kernel 2.4)
Ordering Information
PMC-3534 PMC 4-Port RS-232 Serial Comm. Module
PMC-3534G PMC 4-Port RS-232 Serial Comm. Module with Panel for GEME
PMC-3544 PMC 4-Port RS-422/RS-485 Serial Comm. Module
PMC-3544G PMC 4-Port RS-422/RS-485 Serial Comm. Module with Panel for GEME
4-CH Video Capture Board for Standard Cameras
Specifications
Bus Interface 32-bit, 33MHz PMC bus
Acquisition Speed Up to 30 frame per second
Channels Input Up to 4 channels composite video input
Camera Support Color: PAL/NTSC
Monochrome: CCIR/EIA
GPIO On-board TTL I/O lines
Trigger Software trigger supported
Utility ViewCreator
Point of Access in GEME System PMC-RTV-21: side access
PMC-RTV-21G: front access
OS Driver Supporting DOS, Windows 9x/NT/2k/XP
Suggested Platform GEME-2000/3000
cPCI-6770F CPU board
Ordering Information
PMC-RTV21 PMC 4-CH Video Frame Grabber
PMC-RTV21G PMC 4-CH Video Frame Grabber with Panel for GEME call for
availability
PMC-7852/G PMC High Speed Link Master Controller Interface Cards
Specifications
PMC High Speed Link Master Controller Interface Cards
Form Factor Single size PMC, 74.0 x 149.0 (mm, WxD)
PCI Bus 32-bit/33MHz
V(I/O) 3.3V or 5V Universal V(I/O)
Transfer Speed 6Mbps (default) up to 12Mbps
Max. Communication Distance 200 meters for each port under 6Mbps
Max. Controllable Points 2016 input and 2016 outputs
Transfer Mode Half/Full Duplex
I/O Scan Time About 1ms for scanning 1000 points (6Mbps)
Connector RJ-45 phone jack connector
Timer Interrupt Yes
Point of Access in GEME System PMC-7852: side access
PMC-7852G: front access(4 RJ-45 connectors)
OS Driver Supporting DOS, Windows 9x/ME/NT/2K/XP, Win CE, Linux (kernel
2.4)
Ordering Information
PMC-7852 High Speed Link Master Controller Interface Card (Compatible with
GEME-1000 only)
PMC-7852G High Speed Link Master Controller Interface Card with Panel for GEME
PMC 2-CH CAN Bus Communication Modules
Specifications
Form Factor Single size PMC, 74.0 x 149.0 (mm, WxD)
PCI Bus 32-bit/33MHz
V(I/O) 3.3V or 5V Universal V(I/O)
CAN Specification CAN 2.0 parts A and B
Transfer Speed Up to 1Mbps programmable transfer rate
Isolation Protection 2500Vrms isolation protection
Point of Access in GEME System PMC-7841: side access
PMC-7841G: front access (2 DB9 male
connectors)
OS Driver Support DOS, Windows 98/NT/2K/XP
Ordering Information
PMC-7841 PMC 2-CH CAN Bus Communication Module